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SKU Area Product UPC EAN SRP incl. 20% VAT

STGX1000400 C-STX eHDD Portable Drive 1 TB - exclusive 763649127292 3660619403868 € 83.99

STKN1000400 C-STX eHDD Expansion portable drive 1 TB -SE 763649160503 3660619040278 € 83.99

STKM1000400 C-STX eHDD Expansion portable drive 1 TB 763649160336 3660619040148 € 83.99

STKY1000400 C-STX eHDD One Touch Password 1 TB 763649167649 3660619041589 € 89.99

STKY1000401 C-STX eHDD One Touch Password 1 TB 763649167663 3660619041602 € 89.99

STKY1000402 C-STX eHDD One Touch Password 1 TB 763649167687 3660619041626 € 89.99

STKY1000403 C-STX eHDD One Touch Password 1 TB 763649167700 3660619041640 € 89.99

STKY1000404 C-STX eHDD One Touch Password 1 TB - space grey 763649167724 3660619041664 € 89.99

STGX2000400 C-STX eHDD Portable Drive 2 TB - exclusive 763649127308 3660619403875 € 105.99

STKN2000400 C-STX eHDD Expansion portable drive 2 TB - SE 763649160510 3660619040285 € 105.99

STKM2000400 C-STX eHDD Expansion portable drive 2 TB 763649160473 3660619040247 € 105.99

STKY2000400 C-STX eHDD One Touch Password 2 TB 763649167656 3660619041596 € 111.99

STKY2000401 C-STX eHDD One Touch Password 2 TB 763649167670 3660619041619 € 111.99

STKY2000402 C-STX eHDD One Touch Password 2 TB 763649167694 3660619041633 € 111.99

STKY2000403 C-STX eHDD One Touch Password 2 TB 763649167717 3660619041657 € 111.99

STKY2000404 C-STX eHDD One Touch Password 2 TB - space grey 763649167731 3660619041671 € 111.99

STMA2000400 C-STX eHDD 2 TB Ultra Touch 763649177495 8719706044387 € 117.99

STGX4000400 C-STX eHDD Portable Drive 24 TB - exclusive 763649127315 3660619403882 € 159.99

STKN4000400 C-STX eHDD Expansion portable drive 4 TB - SE 763649160527 3660619040292 € 159.99

STKM4000400 C-STX eHDD Expansion portable drive 4 TB 763649160480 3660619040254 € 159.99

STKZ4000400 C-STX eHDD One Touch Password 4 TB 763649167861 3660619041800 € 165.99

STKZ4000401 C-STX eHDD One Touch Password 4 TB 763649167885 3660619041824 € 165.99

STKZ4000402 C-STX eHDD One Touch Password 4 TB 763649167908 3660619041848 € 165.99

STKZ4000403 C-STX eHDD One Touch Password 4 TB 763649167922 3660619041862 € 165.99

STKZ4000404 C-STX eHDD One Touch Password 4 TB - space grey 763649167946 3660619041886 € 165.99

STMA4000400 C-STX eHDD 4 TB Ultra Touch 763649177501 8719706044394 € 171.99

STGX5000400 C-STX eHDD Portable Drive 5 TB - exclusive 763649138168 3660619407538 € 185.99

STKN5000400 C-STX eHDD Expansion portable drive 5 TB- SE 763649160534 3660619040308 € 185.99

STKM5000400 C-STX eHDD Expansion portable drive 5 TB 763649160497 3660619040261 € 185.99

STKZ5000400 C-STX eHDD One Touch Password 5 TB 763649167878 3660619041817 € 191.99

STKZ5000401 C-STX eHDD One Touch Password 5 TB 763649167892 3660619041831 € 191.99

STKZ5000402 C-STX eHDD One Touch Password 5 TB 763649167915 3660619041855 € 191.99

STKZ5000403 C-STX eHDD One Touch Password 5 TB 763649167939 3660619041879 € 191.99

STKZ5000404 C-STX eHDD One Touch Password 5 TB - space grey 763649167953 3660619041893 € 191.99

STMA5000400 C-STX eHDD 5 TB Ultra Touch 763649177518 8719706044400 € 197.99

STKP4000400 C-STX eHDD Expansion Desktop 763649160633 3660619040407 € 123.99

STLC4000400 C-STX eHDD One Touch Hub 763649169421 3660619042128 € 133.99

STKP6000400 C-STX eHDD Expansion Desktop 763649160640 3660619040414 € 163.99

STLC6000400 C-STX eHDD One Touch Hub 763649169438 3660619042135 € 177.99

STGY8000400 C-STX eHDD 8 TB Desktop Drive Excl. 763649127322 3660619403899 € 181.99

STKP8000400 C-STX eHDD 8 TB Expansion 763649160657 3660619040421 € 181.99

STLC8000400 C-STX eHDD One Touch Hub 763649169445 3660619042142 € 199.99

STNB8000400 C-STX eHDD Tesoro - One Touch 763649185339 8719706045865 € 193.99

STKP10000400 C-STX eHDD Expansion Desktop 763649160664 3660619040438 € 231.99

STLC10000400 C-STX eHDD One Touch Hub 763649169452 3660619042159 € 237.99

STKP12000400 C-STX eHDD Expansion Desktop 763649160671 3660619040445 € 275.99

STLC12000402 C-STX eHDD One Touch Hub 763649185711 8719706046060 € 287.99

STNB12000400 C-STX eHDD Tesoro - One Touch 763649185353 8719706045889 € 385.99

STKP16000400 C-STX eHDD Expansion Desktop 763649160695 3660619040469 € 375.99

STNB16000400 C-STX eHDD Tesoro - One Touch 763649185377 8719706045902 € 385.99

STKP20000400 C-STX eHDD Expansion Desktop 763649174494 8719706043700 € 417.99

STNB20000400 C-STX eHDD Tesoro - One Touch 763649185391 8719706045926 € 433.99

STKP24000400 C-STX eHDD Expansion Desktop 763649182352 8719706045186 € 467.99

STNB24000400 C-STX eHDD Tesoro - One Touch 763649185414 8719706045940 € 485.99

STKP26000400 C-STX eHDD Expansion Desktop 763649185599 8719706045988 € 457.99

STKP28000400 C-STX eHDD Expansion Desktop 763649185612 8719706046008 € 479.99

STKX2000403 C-STX Gaming Game Drive for Xbox 2 TB -  Excl. Edition 763649161562 3660619041237 € 121.99

STKX5000100 C-STX Gaming Game Drive for Xbox 5 TB - Excl. Edition 763649175767 8719706043915 € 207.99

STKW8000402 C-STX Gaming Game Drive for Xbox 8 TB - Excl. Edition 763649182376 8719706045209 € 247.99

STJR1000400 CF-STX Gaming Xbox 1 TB storage 763649142950 8719706023757 € 183.99

STJR2000400 CF-STX Gaming Xbox 2 TB storage 763649170311 8719706042550 € 287.99

        Suggested Retail Price incl. local VAT - France



STJR4000400 CF-STX Gaming Xbox 4 TB storage 763649182376 8719706045209 € 573.99

STMH1000200 C-STX Gaming Game Drive SSD for PS, Licensed 1TB 763649180921 8719706044844 € 199.99

STMH2000200 C-STX Gaming Game Drive SSD for PS, Licensed 2TB 763649182451 8719706045254 € 383.99

STLV2000202 C-STX Gaming GameDrive Playstation licensed 2 TB - Excl. Edition 763649182635 8719706045346 € 121.99

STLV5000202 C-STX Gaming GameDrive Playstation licensed 5 TB-Excl. Edition 763649182659 8719706045360 € 199.99

STKL1000400 C-STX Gaming FireCuda Gaming HDD 763649161906 3660619041336 € 91.99

STKL2000400 C-STX Gaming FireCuda Gaming HDD 763649160343 3660619040155 € 111.99

STKL5000400 C-STX Gaming FireCuda Gaming HDD 763649160404 3660619040179 € 189.99

STKK8000400 C-STX Gaming FireCuda Gaming Hub 763649160428 3660619040193 € 247.99

STKX2000400 C-STX Gaming Game Drive for Xbox 2 TB 763649161548 3660619041213 € 121.99

STKX5000403 C-STX Gaming Game Drive for Xbox 5 TB 763649183267 8719706045452 € 207.99

STKW8000400 C-STX Gaming Game Drive for Xbox 8 TB 763649161623 3660619041299 € 247.99

STLV2000201 C-STX Gaming GameDrive Playstation licensed 2 TB 763649177365 8719706044356 € 121.99

STLV5000200 C-STX Gaming GameDrive Playstation licensed 5 TB 763649176429 8719706044059 € 199.99

STKG1000400 CF-STX eSSD One Touch SSD - Speed X 763649160862 3660619040636 € 149.99

STKG2000400 CF-STX eSSD One Touch SSD - Speed X 763649160893 3660619040667 € 267.99

STMX1000400 CF-STX eSSD Ultra Compact SSD 763649184455 8719706045674 € 201.99

STMX2000400 CF-STX eSSD Ultra Compact SSD 763649184479 8719706045698 € 373.99

LAC301558 C-LAC Rugged Mini 1 TB 93053827984 3660619315581 € 89.99

LAC9000298 C-LAC Rugged Mini 2 TB 93053003272 3660619005840 € 119.99

LAC9000633 C-LAC Rugged Mini 4 TB 93053014117 3660619013814 € 174.99

STJJ5000400 C-LAC Rugged Mini 5 TB 763649139578 3660619407927 € 199.99

STFR1000800 C-LAC Rugged Mini USB-C 1 TB 763649111673 3660619400140 € 99.99

STFR2000800 C-LAC Rugged Mini USB-C 2 TB 763649111680 3660619400157 € 129.99

STFR4000800 C-LAC Rugged Mini USB-C 4 TB 763649111697 3660619400164 € 184.99

STFR5000800 C-LAC Rugged Mini USB-C 5 TB 763649126158 3660619403653 € 209.99

STLP1000400 C-LAC Mobile Drive 1 TB - V2 763649174333 8719706043540 € 84.99

STLP2000400 C-LAC Mobile Drive 2 TB - V2 763649174340 8719706043557 € 114.99

STLP4000400 C-LAC Mobile Drive 4 TB - V2 763649174357 8719706043564 € 164.99

STLP5000400 C-LAC Mobile Drive 5 TB - V2 763649174364 8719706043571 € 184.99

STLR2000400 C-LAC Lacie Mobile Drive Secure 763649174371 8719706043588 € 119.99

STLR4000400 C-LAC Lacie Mobile Drive Secure 763649174388 8719706043595 € 169.99

STLR5000400 C-LAC Lacie Mobile Drive Secure 763649174395 8719706043601 € 189.99

STKH500800 CF-LAC Mobile SSD Secure 763649161012 3660619040780 € 154.99

STKH1000800 CF-LAC Mobile SSD Secure 763649161029 3660619040797 € 249.99

STKH2000800 CF-LAC Mobile SSD Secure 763649161036 3660619040803 € 459.99

STMF500400 CF-LAC Rugged Mini SSD 763649180433 8719706044684 € 269.99

STMF1000400 CF-LAC Rugged Mini SSD 763649180440 8719706044691 € 399.99

STMF2000400 CF-LAC Rugged Mini SSD 763649180457 8719706044707 € 739.99

STMF4000400 CF-LAC Rugged Mini SSD 763649180464 8719706044714 € 1,439.99

STND1000400 CF-LAC Rugged Mini SSD4 763649185964 8719706046206 € 389.99

STND2000400 CF-LAC Rugged Mini SSD4 763649185988 8719706046220 € 709.99

STND4000400 CF-LAC Rugged Mini SSD4 763649186008 8719706046244 € 1,339.99

STHR500800 CF-LAC Rugged SSD USB-C w/ Rescue 763649134245 3660619406715 € 209.99

STHR1000800 CF-LAC Rugged SSD USB-C w/ Rescue 763649134252 3660619406722 € 339.99

STHR2000800 CF-LAC Rugged SSD USB-C w/ Rescue 763649134269 3660619406739 € 549.99

STHR4000800 CF-LAC Rugged SSD USB-C w/ Rescue 763649169377 3660619042074 € 879.99

STHZ1000800 CF-LAC LaCie Rugged SSD Pro 763649137697 3660619407293 € 279.99

STHZ2000800 CF-LAC LaCie Rugged SSD Pro 763649137703 3660619407309 € 429.99

STHZ4000800 CF-LAC LaCie Rugged SSD Pro 763649161234 3660619041008 € 1,119.99

STNA2000400 CF-LAC Rugged SSD 763649184899 8719706045827 € 859.99

STNA4000400 CF-LAC Rugged SSD 763649184912 8719706045841 € 1,499.99

STFR2000403 C-LAC Rugged Secure 2 TB 763649124567 3660619403387 € 149.99

STHA4000800 C-LAC d2 Professional 763649127407 3660619403950 € 209.00

STHA8000800 C-LAC d2 Professional 763649132050 3660619405695 € 299.00

STHA10000800 C-LAC d2 Professional 763649127421 3660619403974 € 359.00

STHA14000800 C-LAC d2 Professional 763649145692 3660619408665 € 539.00

STHA16000800 C-LAC d2 Professional 763649148129 3660619409051 € 579.00

STHA18000800 C-LAC d2 Professional 763649161210 3660619040988 € 639.00

STHA20000800 C-LAC d2 Professional 763649173398 8719706043199 € 749.00

STHA24000800 C-LAC d2 Professional 763649182123 8719706045063 € 839.00

STHA30000800 C-LAC d2 Professional 763649184370 8719706045599 € 1,049.00

STHS8000800 C-LAC 1big 763649133934 3660619406609 € 509.00

STHS16000800 C-LAC 1big 763649139783 3660619408009 € 729.00

STHS18000800 C-LAC 1big 763649161135 3660619040902 € 899.00

STHS20000800 C-LAC 1big 763649173411 8719706043212 € 999.00



STHS24000800 C-LAC 1big 763649182130 8719706045070 € 1,049.00

STHJ8000800 C-LAC 2big Raid 763649131473 3660619405329 € 549.00

STHJ16000800 C-LAC 2big Raid 763649131497 3660619405343 € 829.00

STHJ28000800 C-LAC 2big Raid 763649145678 3660619408641 € 1,349.00

STHJ36000800 C-LAC 2big Raid 763649161159 3660619040926 € 1,649.00

STHJ40000800 C-LAC 2big Raid 763649173466 8719706043250 € 1,799.00

STHJ48000800 C-LAC 2big Raid 763649182154 8719706045094 € 1,849.00

STLG16000400 C-LAC 2big Dock 763649170199 8719706042437 € 919.00

STLG20000400 C-LAC 2big Dock 763649170205 8719706042444 € 1,049.00

STLG28000400 C-LAC 2big Dock 763649170212 8719706042451 € 1,449.00

STLG32000400 C-LAC 2big Dock 763649170229 8719706042468 € 1,649.00

STLG36000400 C-LAC 2big Dock 763649170236 8719706042475 € 1,749.00

STLG40000400 C-LAC 2big Dock 763649173435 8719706043236 € 1,999.00

STLG48000400 C-LAC 2big Dock 763649182147 8719706045087 € 2,099.00

STHT8000800 C-LAC Shuttle 763649134337 3660619406784 € 539.00

ZP1000GP3A2001 CL SSD Value Game Drive PS5 NVMe SSD 1 Tb licensed 763649173305 8719706430128 € 177.99

ZP2000GP3A2001 CL SSD Value Game Drive PS5 NVMe SSD 2 Tb licensed 763649173312 8719706430135 € 325.99

ZP1000GM3A063 CL SSD Value FireCuda 530 R SSD - 1 TB 763649183083 8719706437691 € 157.99

ZP2000GM3A063 CL SSD Value FireCuda 530 R SSD - 2 TB 763649183090 8719706437707 € 293.99

ZP4000GM3A063 CL SSD Value FireCuda 530 R SSD - 4 TB 763649183106 8719706437714 € 566.99

ZP1000GM3A073 CL SSD Value FireCuda 530 R SSD - 1 TB - (HS) 763649183113 8719706437721 € 167.99

ZP2000GM3A073 CL SSD Value FireCuda 530 R SSD - 2 TB - (HS) 763649183120 8719706437738 € 303.99

ZP4000GM3A073 CL SSD Value FireCuda 530 R SSD - 4 TB - (HS) 763649183137 8719706437745 € 577.99

ST1000VNZ08 NAS IronWolf NAS HDD -FFP 763649177105 8719706432870 € 85.99

ST2000VNZ03 NAS IronWolf NAS HDD -FFP 763649177112 8719706432887 € 118.99

ST3000VNZ06 NAS IronWolf NAS HDD -FFP 763649173794 8719706430395 € 130.99

ST4000VNZ06 NAS IronWolf NAS HDD -FFP 763649173817 8719706430418 € 141.99

ST6000VNZ06 NAS IronWolf NAS HDD -FFP 763649177099 8719706432863 € 196.99

ST8000VNZ02 NAS IronWolf NAS HDD -FFP 763649177082 8719706432856 € 252.99

ST10000VNZ00 NAS IronWolf NAS HDD -FFP 763649170861 8719706427968 € 309.99

ST12000VNZ008 NAS IronWolf NAS HDD -FFP 763649136348 8719706018548 € 357.99

ST4000NTZ01 NAS IronWolf Pro - FFP 763649177013 8719706432788 € 173.99

ST8000NTZ01 NAS IronWolf Pro - FFP 763649176993 8719706432764 € 266.99

ST12000NTZ01 NAS IronWolf Pro - FFP 763649177051 8719706432825 € 372.99

ST16000NTZ01 NAS IronWolf Pro - FFP 763649177037 8719706432801 € 482.99

ST20000NTZ01 NAS IronWolf Pro - FFP 763649177068 8719706432832 € 594.99

ST24000NTZ02 NAS IronWolf Pro - FFP 763649182598 8719706437271 € 706.99

ST1000LMZ48 NS BarraCuda 2.5" HDD - FFP 763649129142 8719706013277 € 78.99

ST2000LMZ15 NS BarraCuda 2.5" HDD - FFP 763649128183 8719706012379 € 117.99

ST1000DMZ14 DS BarraCuda 2.5" HDD - FFP 763649180273 8719706435598 € 90.99

ST2000DMZ08 DS BarraCuda 2.5" HDD - FFP 763649129081 8719706013215 € 94.99

ST4000DMZ04 DS BarraCuda 2.5" HDD - FFP 763649128220 8719706012416 € 122.99

ST6000DMZ03 DS BarraCuda 2.5" HDD - FFP 763649129197 8719706013321 € 173.99

ST8000DMZ04 DS BarraCuda 2.5" HDD - FFP 763649129548 8719706013673 € 216.99

ST4000DXZ05 DS BarraCuda 2.5" HDD - FFP 763649173831 8719706430432 € 183.99

ST8000DXZ01 DS BarraCuda 2.5" HDD - FFP 763649173855 8719706430456 € 252.99

ST2000VXZ17 SV/Video SkyHawk - Video HDD - FFP 763649178058 8719706433518 € 97.99

ST4000VXZ16 SV/Video SkyHawk - Video HDD - FFP 763649175903 8719706431972 € 124.99

ST6000VXZ09 SV/Video SkyHawk - Video HDD - FFP 763649178065 8719706433525 € 187.99

ST8000VXZ10 SV/Video SkyHawk - Video HDD - FFP 763649178072 8719706433532 € 266.99

ST1000VN008 NAS IronWolf NAS HDD 763649174654 8719706430906 € 79.99

ST2000VN003 NAS IronWolf NAS HDD 763649091005 7636490078323 € 113.99

ST3000VN006 NAS IronWolf NAS HDD 763649090992 7636490078316 € 125.99

ST4000VN006 NAS IronWolf NAS HDD 763649090985 7636490078309 € 134.99

ST6000VN006 NAS IronWolf NAS HDD 763649147429 8719706027670 € 191.99

ST8000VN002 NAS IronWolf NAS HDD 763649092088 763649079409 € 240.99

ST10000VN000 NAS IronWolf NAS HDD 763649141946 8719706022859 € 303.99

ST12000VN0008 NAS IronWolf NAS HDD 763649121757 8719706004350 € 352.99

ST4000NT001 NAS IronWolf Pro 763649176337 8719706432351 € 168.99

ST6000NT001 NAS IronWolf Pro 763649176320 8719706432344 € 234.99

ST8000NT001 NAS IronWolf Pro 763649176313 8719706432337 € 260.99

ST10000NT001 NAS IronWolf Pro 763649176306 8719706432320 € 323.99

ST12000NT001 NAS IronWolf Pro 763649176290 8719706432313 € 366.99

ST16000NT001 NAS IronWolf Pro 763649176276 8719706432290 € 476.99

ST18000NT001 NAS IronWolf Pro 763649176269 8719706432283 #N/A

ST20000NT001 NAS IronWolf Pro 763649176252 8719706432276 € 589.99



ST22000NT001 NAS IronWolf Pro 763649176214 8719706432269 € 603.99

ST24000NT002 NAS IronWolf Pro 763649182253 8719706437073 € 700.99

ST28000NTZ00 NAS IronWolf Pro 763649187678 8719706441346 € 817.99

ST30000NTZ11 NAS IronWolf Pro 763649186862 8719706440547 € 874.99

ST32000NTZ00 NAS IronWolf Pro 763649188347 8719706441865 #N/A

ST1000LM048 NS BarraCuda 2.5" HDD 763649110980 763649098301 € 67.99

ST2000LM015 NS BarraCuda 2.5" HDD 763649110997 763649098318 € 103.99

ST4000LM024 NS BarraCuda 2.5" HDD 763649091661 8719706003056 € 206.99

ST5000LM000 NS BarraCuda 2.5" HDD 763649091647 8719706003346 € 216.99

ST1000DM014 DS BarraCuda 3.5" HDD 763649148204 8719706028332 € 85.99

ST2000DM008 DS BarraCuda 3.5" HDD 763649113653 8719706011280 € 89.99

ST3000DM007 DS BarraCuda 3.5" HDD 763649090855 8719706002806 € 101.99

ST4000DM004 DS BarraCuda 3.5" HDD 763649094402 8719706002981 € 108.99

ST6000DM003 DS BarraCuda 3.5" HDD 763649094426 8719706004626 € 155.99

ST8000DM004 DS BarraCuda 3.5" HDD 763649094419 8719706003766 € 195.99

ST4000DXA05 DS FireCuda 3.5" HDD 763649173848 8719706430449 € 164.99

ST8000DXA01 DS FireCuda 3.5" HDD 763649173862 8719706430463 € 228.99

ST1000VX013 SV/Video SkyHawk 763649148013 8719706028226 € 86.99

ST2000VX017 SV/Video SkyHawk 763649148037 8719706028240 € 91.99

ST3000VX015 SV/Video SkyHawk 763649148051 8719706028264 € 110.99

ST4000VX016 SV/Video SkyHawk 763649148075 8719706028288 € 119.99

ST6000VX009 SV/Video SkyHawk 763649148099 8719706028301 € 181.99

ST8000VX010 SV/Video SkyHawk 763649148112 8719706028325 € 234.99

ST8000VE001 SV/Video SkyHawk AI 763649142028 8719706022934 € 260.99

ST10000VE001 SV/Video SkyHawk AI 763649150474 8719706029452 € 326.99

ST12000VE003 SV/Video SkyHawk AI 763649181911 8719706436908 € 352.99

ST20000VE003 SV/Video SkyHawk AI 763649181898 8719706436885 € 576.99

ST24000VE002 SV/Video SkyHawk AI 763649181881 8719706436878 € 686.99


